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List of Activities

02:56 AM, Sun, Jan 25
241 Altenwerth Wells, Tonyberg, CA, 40946 | Williamson, Becker and Kuhn ((demo) Stacy Rau)  | 1-515-695-7517
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Matt Abernathy
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and
Haul"]
Lawn size: 1808

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:32 AM, Sun, Jan 25
Maintenance Task: Brinly Tow-Behind Sleeve Hitch Box Scraper
Type: Task, Status: Active
Assigned To: Robbi Hamill
Equipment: Brinly Tow-Behind Sleeve Hitch Box Scraper

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:57 AM, Sun, Jan 25
131 Beahan Ports, Lake Winnie, CA, 44063-5761 | (demo) Shaunte Durgan  | (125) 670-2817 x36236
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Matt Abernathy
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

03:45 PM, Sun, Jan 25
50818 Dale Spurs, Port Jeweltown, CA, 80886 | Kling, Homenick and Cole ((demo) Doris Ondricka)  | 702-263-7989
x66876
Sprinklers or Irrigation System
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Shantel Larkin
Product & Services: ["Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair", "Sprinklers or Irrigation System"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:49 PM, Sun, Jan 25
564 Daniel Creek, East Rayfort, CA, 11089 | (demo) Keith Goldner  | (191) 354-6395
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Anderson Collins
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim
or Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


